



DRIVERS & RIDERS CLUB 2013!

The club for dragracing practitioners

Speedgroup Drivers & Riders Club is open for active riders in the EDRS European Drag Racing Series, which is operated by Speedgroup.

As a member, you can enjoy all the benefits described below, and we are constantly work to add more privileges. With cooperation and organization, we grow together!

Members may be:

Drivers/riders active in classes covered by EDRS European Drag Racing Series

Member Fee 2013:

Adult: SEK 500 (€ 57)

Junior Drivers 18 years: SEK 300 (€ 35)

Membership includes:

- Opportunity to participate in the prize pool in your race class (top 3 in each class / division, based on the final point standings)
- Speedgroup patch Drivers & Riders Club for race suits and stickers for race wehicle
- Space for display of race vehicle and driver/rider on the EDRS website www. speedgroup.eu (click on logo EDRS)
- Continuous information and news from Speedgroup by email without having to search for it!
- Possibility to use the travel contract and other discounts Speedgroup negotiated during the year.
- Get part of ev. class sponsorships, if there is any for the class
- 50% discount on the purchase of ear defenders Peltor Optime II or Peltor Kid. Sold on selected EDRS races by Speedgroup.

Dont miss out the drawing of the pizes below! Be a member latest 11 maj!

- Design and printing of 500 idol cards for your team from Jeppes Tools & Stuff!
 Value SEK 3500
- Gift certificate for safety products from Simpson! value SEK 2500
- Gift certificate for products from Persåkers Speed Shop! value SEK 2500
- One year subscription for BILSPORT magazine. value SEK 1100
- Five pairs of ear defenders from 3M Peltor! value SEK 1200
- Entry fee for 1 Jr. Dragster driver and 1 senior (EDRS class) on selected tracks / races

The prize draw takes place in connection with the EDRS contest at Tierp Arena May 11-12 among the drivers who sign membership at the latest 11 of May!

Sign up Online:

Fill in the form on the EDRS website!

Pay by Paypal or bank transfer.

Bankgiro: 5886-3598 Recipient: Speedgroup AB

Payments from abroad:

IBAN: GB 5450 0000 0005 2871 022 704 BIC: ESSESESS

Bank: SEB

Mark the payment with the driver's name & class

Or sign up via email to:

asa.kinnemar @ speedgroup.eu Tel: +46 (0) 705 31 53 32

Time to be a member...

... in the series that in 2012 had 26 race times in 18 racetracks in 8 countries.

In 2013 we race the following classes:

Junior Dragster ◆ Stock Super Stock ◆ Competition Eliminatior ◆ Super Gas ◆ Super Comp◆Super Street ◆ Pro ET◆Super Pro ET ◆ Pro Street ◆Street 10,5 ◆Top Doorslammer ◆ Pro Modified ◆Junior Bike ◆ Super Street Bike ◆ Funny Bike ◆ Super Gas Bike ◆Super Comp Bike ◆ Super Twin Bike Nordic Challenge



























MSPEEDGROUP

Speedgroup administers the FIA European Drag Racing Championship (the official European Championship for cars). In March 2011, Speedgroup incorporated NDRS Drag Racing Series and SDL Swedish Drag Racing League in Speedgroup's operations. In 2012 the series developed into the EDRS European Drag Racing Series, which is now Europe's biggest drag racing series with races in eight countries. Please read more on our website www.speedgroup.eu - click EDRS logo in the upper right corner to enter the web pages about EDRS European Drag Racing Series!

Please contact us for more information:



Åsa Kinnemar EDRS/FIA Speedgroup co-ordinator Speedgroup Mobile

+ 46 (0)705 315 332 Email: asa.kinnemar@ speedgroup.eu



Jonas Staflund EDRS Dragracing by Mobile:

+ 46 (0)705 809 197 Email: jonas.staflund@ speedgroup.eu



Jan Sjöberg EDRS Dragracing by Speedgroup

+ 46 (0)705 419 649 Email: jan.sjoberg@ speedgroup.eu



Carl-Erik Kihlman **EDRS** Points & Results

+ 46 (0)703 102 601 Email: carl-erik.kihlman@ Email: lena.peres@ speedgroup.eu



Lena Perés EDRS/FIA **News & Communication** Mobile:

+ 46 (0)707 301 755 speedgroup.eu